Place
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Name

Johnston & Murphy
Dathan & Carpi
Patel & Haefele
Malakh & Yonkers
Zedek & Hannon
Huey & Chaubey
Wu & Weng
Krishnan & Burges
Raniwala & Ramirez
Korn & Huang
Allen & Kesselman
Campbell & Cronin
Allen & Pawloski
Abbot & Kiyani
Ahuja & Ruth

Fleischer & Sivasubram...

Barrera & Xu

Reiter & Russo
Cieniawa & Lichtenberg
Paolini & Ylitalo

Burke & Prevey-Sullivan
Manson & Deljanin
Shani & Salomone
Jayawardhane & Zheng
Corcoran & Axon

Seigel & Ward

Pan & Ramenda
Sorensen & Ulizio

Clark & Nugent
Kallely & Lanka

Frazier & Gillies

Konate & Mattis

Allen & Sidani

Reed & Siegel

Varsity Alpha Prelim Seeds after R3

School
Warde
New Canaan
Oxford

Farmington HS Debate...

Seymour

E.O. Smith
Loomis Chaffee
New Canaan
Wilton

Loomis Chaffee
Wilton

Wilton

Bethel

Oxford

New Canaan

Academy of Informatio...

Daniel Hand

Hamden Hall Country...
Academy of Informatio...

Academy of Informatio...

IHS/Hive
Seymour
Loomis Chaffee
Wilton

New Canaan
Warde

Loomis Chaffee

Coginchaug

King Low Heywood Th...
Farmington HS Debate...

Loomis Chaffee

Academy of Informatio...

Bethel

New Canaan

WinPm
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PtsPm
167.00
165.50
163.00
161.50
165.00
163.50
162.50
162.00
161.50
161.00
160.50
159.00
158.50
157.50
156.50
155.50
154.00
153.50
161.50
158.50
157.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
155.50
154.50
154.50
151.00
150.50
150.00
155.50
153.00
153.00
151.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.67
2.00
1.33
1.67
2.00
2.00
1.67
1.00
2.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.00
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.33
0.67
1.33
2.00
1.67
1.00
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.67
2.00
1.00
1.33

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm

26.36
26.19

26.44
26.39
26.50
26.56
26.36
26.86
26.25
26.44
26.69
26.33
26.22
25.69
2617

26.22
25.97
26.61

25.97
26.36
25.75

26.53
26.03
26.28
26.33
26.58
26.03
26.36
26.28
26.00
26.58
26.33
25.89
26.33

AVARR3

ORKPm
2.56
2.56
2.50
2.56
2m
2.56
2.44
2.28
233
2.39
2.50
217
2.56
2.67
2.61
2.61
2.67
2.28
212
2.56
2.50
2.61
278
2.61
2.44
2.44
2.61
2.33
2.61
2.44
2.39
2.33
2.67
2.61

RandPm
8.44
8.94
6.85
1.82
3.52
7.49
9.31
4.43
3.90
2.32
1.42
7.36
7.75
0.83
8.42
5.91
7.01
9.31
4.93
2.90
4.68
0.81
8.40
8.34
7.44
6.05
134
1.57
376
3.32
6.83
0.42
512
7.87

Printed 2021-03-06 21:33:35 GMT Page 10f 1



